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Region 

 
Name 

 
Email Address 
 

1 Miche Grant mgrant@innovativeworkforce.com 
1 Sylvia Robiceaux msrobicheaux@innovativeworkforce.com 
2 Kent Snyder ksnyder@wdgusa.com 
2 Sherry Szmanda sszmanda@wdgusa.com 
3 Jan Bryant jbryant@workonene.org 
3 Lyn Helvie lhelvie@workonene.org 
3 Beth Suman bsuman@workonene.org 
4 Liddy Romero lromero@tap.lafayette.in.us 
4 Deborah Waymire dwaymire@tap.lafayette.in.us 
5 Bobbie Bryant bobbie@worksights.com 
5 Lori Henry lori@worksights.com 
5 Donna Lord donnalord@interlocal-association.org 
6 Jim Buckler jbuckler@dwd.in.gov 
6 Mellisa Leaming mleaming@asgcorp.org 
6 Tashica Malone tmalone@ecoinc.org 
6 Tonia Shultz tschultz@asgcorp.org 
7 Linda Morley lindamorley@wiwib.com 
7 Deborah Reichert dreichert@wiets.org 
8 Tina Judd juddtina@yahoo.com 
8 Shannon Laurent slaurent@hotmail.com 
9 Jim Buchanan jbuchanan@dwd.in.gov 
9 Amy Lay alay@dwd.in.gov 
9 Jean Voyles jvoyles@dwd.in.gov 
10 Jacqueline James jj@wda-inc.org 
10 Anita McNallin am@wda-inc.org 
11 June Davis jdavis@dwd.in.gov 
11 Diana Finnin diana.finnin@workonesw.org 
11 Mary Jenkins mary.jenkins@workonesw.org 
11 Kay Johnson kay.johnson@workonesw.org 
12 Gigi Brown gbrown@ipic.org 
12 Cynthia Casanova ccasanova@ipic.org 
DWD/TAA Jennifer Long jlong@dwd.in.gov 
DWD/TAA Karen Rench krench@dwd.in.gov 
 


